
RCCA Jr. High Boys/Girls Basketball 

Schedule 2016-2017      
      

Starting times are for the Girls game, Boys will follow 20 minutes after completion 

of the Girls game.  

  

Thursday, Dec. 8 HOME Hillsboro Christian 5:30 CANCELLED   

Monday, Dec. 12 AWAY Bishop Flaget 5:30   

Thursday, Dec. 15 HOME Fayette Christian 5:30 CANCELLED  

Monday, Dec. 19 HOME Hillsboro Christian 5:30   

Thursday, Dec. 22 HOME Fairfield Christian 5:15  

Thursday, Jan. 5 HOME Bishop Flaget 5:30  

Tuesday, Jan. 10 HOME Pike Christian 5:30 (Boys Only)  

Thursday, Jan. 12 AWAY Fayette Christian 5:30  

Monday, Jan. 16 AWAY Pike Christian 5:30 (Boys Only) 

Tuesday, Jan. 17 AWAY Bishop Flaget 5:30  

Thursday, Jan. 19 AWAY Bishop Flaget 7:00 (Girls Only) 

Monday, Jan. 23 AWAY Hillsboro Christian 5:30  

Tuesday, Jan. 24 AWAY Fairfield Christian 5:15  

Monday, Jan. 30 AWAY Lancaster St. Marys (Boys Only) 6:30  

Tuesday, Feb. 7 HOME Bishop Flaget 5:30  

Monday, Feb. 13 AWAY Hillsboro Christian 5:30  

Thursday, Feb. 16 HOME Hillsboro Christian 5:30  

  


